Ma4000014699

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	—
(Address)	_
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	—
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	







· · · · · ·

QWIK COURIER

850-284-4584

Customer/Company that placed the order:

handi Swatt

Contact information: 305-331-1452

PLEASE PROCESS THE FOLLOWING.

PLEASE DO NOT PUT OUR NAME ON COVER LETTER.

PLEASE USE NAME ON THE REQUEST.

PLEASE PUT IN OUR BOX WHEN COMPLETED

CUSTOMER: William Weyrowski

COMPANY: Pentius, LLC

TRansact Business in Florida

THANK YOU!

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Pentius, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

• The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William Weyrowski		
	Name of Person	
Pentius, LLC		
	Firm/Company	
315 SE Mizner Blvd. #211		
	Address	
Boca Raton, FL 33432		
·	City/State and Zip Code	
compliance@pentius.com		
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)	
ther information concerning this matter, please	call:	
William Weyrowski	786 472 4144	
Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
<u>Maíling Address:</u>	Street Address:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
	Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun		
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing		
Contition	te of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certifice	

ŧ.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Pentius, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William Weyrowski			
٦	Name of Person		
Pentius, LLC			
H	Firm/Company		
315 SE Mizner Błvd. #211			
	Address		
Boca Raton, FL 33432			
City/	State and Zip Code		
compliance@pentius.com			
E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
William Weyrowski	786 472 4144 at ()		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tailahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
	Tallahassee, FL 32303		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Please make check paya	ble to: FLORIDA DEPART	MENT OF STATE	
S125.00 Filing Fee	🗆 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee &	🔄 🛃 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy